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Original Electrdnico

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate
Low Voltage Material

AENOR

Producto
Certificado

030/002306

AENOR certifies that the organization

LEGRAND GROUP ESPANA, S.L.

registered office

supplies

in compliance with

References
Production site

Certification scheme

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

CL HIERRO, 56 28850 TORREJON DE ARDOZ (Madrid - Espaiia)

Circuit-Breakers for overcurrent protection for household and similar
installation

UNE-EN 60898-1:2004 (EN 60898-1:2003; EN 60898-1:2003 CORR:2004)
UNE-EN 60898-1:2004/A11:2006 (EN 60898-1:2003/A11:2005)

UNE-EN 60898-1:2004/A1:2005 (EN 60898-1:2003/A1:2004)

UNE-EN 60898-1:2004/A12:2009 (EN 60898-1:2003/A12:2008)

UNE-EN 60898-1:2004/A13:2013 (EN 60898-1:2003/A13:2012)

Specified in Annex to the Certificate

UL. Warynskiego, 20 57200 ZABKOWICE SLASKIE (Polonia)

In order to grant this Certificate, AENOR has tested the product and has
verified the quality system implemented for its manufacture. AENOR
performs these tasks periodically while the Certificate has not been
cancelled, in accordance with Specific Rules RP 030.15.

This certificate supersedes 030/002306, dated 2013-09-05

2012-11-22

2017-07-04
2021-11-22

Rafael GARCIA
General Manager
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AENOR

Original Electronico

Trade mark: LEGRAND

Type
Ref.

403574
403575
403576
403577
403578
403579
403580
403584
403585
403586
403587
403588
403589
403590
403604
403605
403606
403607
403608
403609
403610
403614
403615
403616
403617
403618

No. of
poles

1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
2P
2P

2P
2P
2P

3P
3P

3P
3P

Rated
voltage

230/400
230/400
230/400
230/400
230/400
230/400
230/400
230 V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230/400
230/400
230/400
230/400
230/400
230/400
230/400
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate
Low Voltage Material

030/002306

Annex to Certificate

Rated Short circuit Individual pole Energy limiting
current capacity capacity class
V- 6A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 10A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 16A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 20A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 25A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 32A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 4A 6 kA 6 kA 3
6A 6 kA 6 kA 3
10A 6 kA 6 kA 3
16A 6 kA 6 kA 3
20A 6 kA 6 kA 3
25A 6 kA 6 kA 3
32A 6 kA 6 kA 3
40A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 6A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 10A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 16A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 20A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 25A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 32A 6 kA 6 kA 3
V- 40A 6 kA 6 kA 3
6A 6 kA 6 kA 3
10A 6 kA 6 kA 3
16A 6 kA 6 kA 3
20A 6 kA 6 kA 3
25A 6 kA 6 kA 3

Firstissuedon  2012-11-22
Modifiedon  2017-07-04
Validity date ~ 2021-11-22

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com

Tripping
current
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AENOR

Original Electronico

Type
Ref.

403619
403620
403624
403625
403626
403627
403628
403629
403630

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

No. of Rated
poles voltage
3P 400 V-
3P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated
current

32A
4A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
4A

Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com

030/002306

Short circuit
capacity
6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

2012-11-22
2017-07-04
2021-11-22

Individual pole
capacity
6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

6 kA

Energy limiting
class

w

w wwwwwww

Tripping
current
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